
René	Giannini
De	tre	Bukke	Bruse

15

6



















  



  



       


  

    



  

  

 



       








































































33333
33

3333333

3333333

2.stemme:

Trold:

2.stemme:

Mellemste
bukbruse:

Lille	bukbruse:

DmA7GmA7GmDmDm

DmA7Gm

Dm

A7

A7A7GmA7

GmDm

A7DmDm

Dm

Dm
Gm

Dm

A7GmA7GmDmDm

2.

1.







37

30

21

















 

  

 



  











  

   

  

     

    





  

       

  

 

    













































































33333
3

3

333333

3

Trold:

2.stemme:Trold:

Store	bukbruse:

A7

A7GmA7

Dm

GmDm

DmA7Dm

DmA7

DmGmDmDm

DmA7

A7Gm

A7GmA7A7Dm

DmDmA7A7Gm

A7GmDm

A7A7DmGmDm

2.1.






2


